Monthly Plan – January to June 2023
	
Month
	Week 1
	Week 2
	Week 3
	Week 4
	Week 5

	
January

	
	Friday, 13th January. 11 – 12:30

Bishops Palace, Education Room
	
	Wednesday, 25th January 
Carers Group.  10 am
Swan Hotel
Friday, 27th January 12:00
Lunch – Wells Golf Club 
	

	
February

	
	Friday, 10th February. 11 – 12:30

Chocolate making demonstration

Bishop’s Palace
	
	Wednesday, 22nd February 
Carers’ Group.  10 am
The Swan Hotel
Friday, 24th February. 12:00
Lunch – Wells Golf Club
	

	
March

	
	Friday, 10th March 11 – 12:30

Bishop’s Palace
	
	Friday, 24th March 12:00
Lunch – Wells Golf Club
	Wednesday, 29th March 
Carers’ Group.  10 am
The Swan Hotel


	
April

	
	Friday, 14th April 11 – 12:30

Bishop’s Palace
	
	Wednesday, 26th April 10am
Carers’ group, Swan Hotel
Friday, 28th April 12:00
Lunch – Wells Golf Club
	

	
May

	
	Friday, 12th May 11 – 12:30

Bishop’s Palace
	
	Friday, 26th May 12:00
Lunch - Wells Golf Club
	Wednesday, 31st May  
Carers’ Group. 10 am
Swan Hotel

	
June

	
	Friday, 9th June 11 – 12:30

Bishop’s Palace
	
	Friday, 23rd June  12:00
Wells Golf Club
	Wednesday, 28th June
Carers’ Group.  10 am
Swan Hotel


Heads Up Connect

